
Preis der Stadt Stuttgart  Hockenheimring
MCS Stuttgart e.V. im ADAC

10 - 13 April 2025NATC
Hockenheim GP - 4574mtr.
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13 April 2025
Hockenheim GP - 4574 mtr.

NATC - 12. Rennen (R2)

247Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.Zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

488 36Horst Kespohl 1:49.663Ferrari 488 Challenge 11 20:23.4112 148.05
700 46Thilo Goos 1:51.116Aston Martin Vantage GT4 11 20:40.9753 145.95
20 25Sebastian Kühn 1:52.464BMW 1M GTR 11 21:01.4324 143.59
17 62Tim Kulikowski 1:53.309Porsche 997 Cup 11 21:08.3004 142.81
71 24Michael Gericke 1:58.577BMW 325i E30 11 22:06.6437 136.53
23 33Thomas Hoffmann 2:00.296VW Scirocco Cup 10 20:44.7108 132.29
14 23Dieter Rask 2:02.093BMW 325i 10 20:55.8626 131.11
7 32Daniel Nadelstumpf 2:03.452Renault Clio 4 Cup 10 21:01.6293 130.51
66 43Nikolas Hunold 2:05.418Renault Clio Cup 3 10 21:12.7354 129.37
89 35Andreas Wilhelm 2:04.972Volvo S40 T5 Odin 10 21:35.31410 127.12
19 21Igor Rodella 2:07.814Suzuki Swift EVO 10 21:39.3537 126.72
21 26Philip Heine 2:08.717BMW E90 325i Cup 10 21:43.2532 126.34
15 22Nico Kaluza 2:07.710Mazda RX-8 10 21:48.1928 125.87
5 51Felix Rauh 2:16.487BMW 330D Touring E46 9 21:00.4133 117.57

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

488 Horst Kespohl1 11 Ferrari 488 Challenge1

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

488 Horst Kespohl Ferrari 488 Challenge1:54.801 13:41:4411
488 Horst Kespohl Ferrari 488 Challenge1:49.663 13:43:3322

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

19 21Igor Rodella 2:07.814 7 128.83Suzuki Swift EVO
15 22Nico Kaluza 2:07.710 8 128.94Mazda RX-8
14 23Dieter Rask 2:02.093 6 134.87BMW 325i
71 24Michael Gericke 1:58.577 7 138.87BMW 325i E30
20 25Sebastian Kühn 1:52.464 4 146.41BMW 1M GTR
73 26Christian Schäffer 2:08.134 9 128.51BMW 325i Cup
7 32Daniel Nadelstumpf 2:03.452 3 133.38Renault Clio 4 Cup
23 33Thomas Hoffmann 2:00.296 8 136.88VW Scirocco Cup
89 35Andreas Wilhelm 2:04.972 10 131.76Volvo S40 T5 Odin
488 36Horst Kespohl 1:49.663 2 150.15Ferrari 488 Challenge
66 43Nikolas Hunold 2:05.418 4 131.29Renault Clio Cup 3
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Preis der Stadt Stuttgart  Hockenheimring
MCS Stuttgart e.V. im ADAC

10 - 13 April 2025NATC
Hockenheim GP - 4574mtr.

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

700 46Thilo Goos 1:51.116 3 148.19Aston Martin  Vantage GT4
5 51Felix Rauh 2:16.487 3 120.64BMW 330D Touring E46
17 62Tim Kulikowski 1:53.309 4 145.32Porsche 997 Cup

Nr. Name
# Laps in
the leadFahrzeug#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

11488 Horst Kespohl Ferrari 488 Challenge1
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